University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 216133150799
2 216133150773
3 216133150787
4 216131110052
5 216133150766
6 216133150811
7 216133150804
8 216133150768
9 216132110330
10 216128110146
11 216133150784
12 216132110338
13 216132110337
14 216115110283

Form No.

2211AC1130124

2211IAC1069477

2211AC1198101

221I1AC1072710

2211AC1050096

2211AC1148123

2211IAC1183955

2211AC1191843

2211AC1137802

221IAC1175568

2211IAC1183363

221I1AC1058137

221IAC1133541

2211AC1171027

First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

ABHISHEK
PANDEY

MANISH
KUMAR

SWATI DATTA

ARSHIYA
SRIVASTAVA

RIA
BHARDWA|

ANKIT
SHARMA

HARSH
GOYAL

DIGVIJAY
SINGH
KORANGA

RITIK
SEHRAWAT

MANISHA
CHOWDHURY

BHARAT
AGGARWAL

SHUBHAM
TYAGI

RISHABH
CHAUHAN

PRABHANSHU
KUMAR
DEBATA

University of Delhi

Allotted

Department/College

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Final
Entrance
Marks

175

135

129

126

120

120

118

115

115

111

110

110

108

104

Combined
Rank

10

11

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

74.46

78.05

88.37

81.00

68.40

86.91

81.26

78.21

80.61

63.48

76.51

8.74

Choice

30-11-2022
12:23:32

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

EWS

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
15 216141160208
16 216133150764
17 216133150803
18 216133150816
19 216133150778
20 216133150783
21 216133150802
22 216133150805
23 216132110322
24 216133150758
25 216119110111
26 216133150825
27 216116130136
28 216133150843

Form No.

2211AC1187785

2211AC1069492

2211IAC1027319

2211IAC1098567

221I1AC1088374

221I1AC1065137

2211IAC1011580

221I1AC1124056

2211IAC1079283

2211AC1123259

221I1AC1057489

221I1AC1102685

2211AC1225448

2211AC1147622

First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name
ADARSH
SHUKLA

SHUBHAM
PAL

TANUSHRI

DEEPAK
TYAGI

AASHI
ANSARI

MAJHIL SINGH

MANSI BISHT

AKSHA TAYAL

KARTIK SETHI

GOVIND

ROHIT
KUMAR
SHARMA
AKASH
SHARMA

HARSHITA

AMIT KUMAR

University of Delhi

Allotted

Department/College

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Final
Entrance
Marks

103

101

99

97

96

96

93

92

91

90

89

88

88

87

Combined
Rank

12

13

14

15

16

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

23

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

87.68

83.19

84.47

64.82

86.66

60.00

83.31

78.56

81.90

80.10

80.62

74.67

7.98

74.58

Choice

30-11-2022

12:23:32

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

SC

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

29 216134130167

30 216133150786

31 216133150751

First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No. Name
2211AC1120378 HARSHITA
221I1AC1082846 HIMANSHU
221I1AC1138788 GAURAV

YADAV

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Final
Entrance
Marks

85

Combined
Rank

24

24

25

Qualifying

Marks
%/ GP

73.91

71.13

70.22

30-11-2022
12:23:32

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate

1 Unreserved

1 Unreserved

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 216132110340
2 216132110336
3 216133150866
4 216133150762
5 216133150765
6 216133150851
7 216133150781
8 216126110284
9 216133150822
10 216133150832
11 216133150856
12 216141160209
13 216133150837
14 216133150820

Form No.

2211AC1110157

2211AC1218645

2211IAC1005195

2211AC1139124

2211AC1090230

2211AC1189727

2211AC1013662

2211AC1002189

2211AC1099676

2211AC1192177

2211AC1154985

2211AC1213777

2211AC1223526

2211AC1129021

Name

HARSH YADAV

SIMRAN

ASHISH YADAV

SHILPI

DIPESH
KUMAR

AMANPREET
KAUR SAINI

ABHISHEK
VISHWAKARMA

MANVENDRA

SHOBHA
KUMARI

HARMANJEET
SINGH

ANKIT MANN

TUSHAR
KUMAR PATEL

ASHISH
KUMAR

PRAVEEN
KUMAR GUPTA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted

Department/College

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of
Informatics and
Communication

Final
Entrance
Marks

80

78

71

75

75

74

72

72

70

70

69

61

61

60

First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022

Combined
Rank

27

29

30

32

32

33

35

35

37

37

38

45

45

46

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

76.25

76.72

73.70

81.51

79.90

69.19

77.92

65.48

76.90

75.23

61.17

6.99

6.46

65.00

30-11-2022
12:23:32

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

15 216133150796

16 216132110332

17 216134130165

18 216133150785

19 216133150824

20 216133150790

21 216132110329

First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

2211AC1061192

2211IAC1104864

2211AC1130298

2211AC1022622

2211AC1143806

2211AC1169544

2211AC1111409

Name

MANJEET

SAMIR ANSARI

JAY PRAKASH

SOURABH

RAGHAV

SHARMA

AASHISH

DEEPAK
KUMAR
KASHYAP

Informatics and
Communication

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks

Institute of 59
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of 50
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of 49
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of 45
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of 44
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of 44
Informatics and
Communication

Institute of 15

Combined
Rank

47

53

54

55

56

56

62

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

58.28

66.08

88.83

6.42

79.45

59.45

30-11-2022
12:23:32

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Communication

30-11-2022

University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022 12:23:32
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
216132110333  22IIAC1137257  DEEPANSHI Institute of 81 26 82.80 1 SC
Informatics and
Communication
216133150823  221IAC1174277 HARSH Institute of 73 34 65.21 1 SC
KUMAR Informatics and
Communication
216133150833  221IAC1040071  SHUBHAM Institute of 63 43 71.63 1 SC
KUDIYA Informatics and
Communication
216132110344  221IAC1007692 SUSHANT Institute of 57 49 58.24 1 SC
KUMAR Informatics and
Communication
216132110319  22IIAC1201861  ABHISHEK Institute of 52 52 1 SC
KARDAM Informatics and
Communication
216133150840  22IIAC1001810 DHEERAJ Institute of 41 57 63.90 1 SC
KUMAR Informatics and
Communication
216133150769  22IIAC1210536 DEEP Institute of 40 58 1 SC
SINGH Informatics and
Communication
216133150863  221IAC1133301 JATIN Institute of 34 59 75.85 1 SC
RAGHAV Informatics and

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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30-11-2022
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022 12:23:32

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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30-11-2022
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.Sc. Informatics-2022 12:23:32

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 216133150794  221IAC1179423  SWAPNIL Institute of 79 28 83.04 1 EWS
MISHRA Informatics and
Communication
2 216141160210 221IAC1012042  ADARSH Institute of 66 40 70.73 1 EWS
BABELE Informatics and
Communication
3 216133150854  221IAC1110632 YASH Institute of 62 44 77.19 1 EWS
SHARMA Informatics and
Communication
4 216133150759  22IIAC1022442  UTKARSH Institute of 55 50 72.40 1 EWS
KUMAR Informatics and
TIWARI Communication
5 216133150821 @ 22IIAC1026777 TARUN Institute of 49 54 79.72 1 EWS

Informatics and
Communication

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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