University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216133150799	22IIAC1130124	ABHISHEK PANDEY	Institute of Informatics and Communication	175	1	74.46	1	Unreserved
2	216133150773	22IIAC1069477	MANISH KUMAR	Institute of Informatics and Communication	135	2		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216133150787	22IIAC1198101	SWATI DATTA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	129	3	78.05	1	Unreserved
4	216131110052	22IIAC1072710	ARSHIYA SRIVASTAVA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	126	4	88.37	1	Unreserved
5	216133150766	22IIAC1050096	RIA BHARDWAJ	Institute of Informatics and Communication	120	5	81.00	1	Unreserved
6	216133150811	22IIAC1148123	ANKIT SHARMA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	120	5	68.40	1	Unreserved
7	216133150804	22IIAC1183955	HARSH GOYAL	Institute of Informatics and Communication	118	6	86.91	1	EWS
8	216133150768	22IIAC1191843	DIGVIJAY SINGH KORANGA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	115	7	81.26	1	Unreserved
9	216132110330	22IIAC1137802	RITIK SEHRAWAT	Institute of Informatics and Communication	115	7		1	Unreserved
10	216128110146	22IIAC1175568	MANISHA CHOWDHURY	Institute of Informatics and Communication	111	8	78.21	1	Unreserved
11	216133150784	22IIAC1183363	BHARAT AGGARWAL	Institute of Informatics and Communication	110	9	80.61	1	EWS
12	216132110338	22IIAC1058137	SHUBHAM TYAGI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	110	9	63.48	1	EWS
13	216132110337	22IIAC1133541	RISHABH CHAUHAN	Institute of Informatics and Communication	108	10	76.51	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	216115110283	22IIAC1171027	PRABHANSHU KUMAR DEBATA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	104	11	8.74	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	216141160208	22IIAC1187785	ADARSH SHUKLA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	103	12	87.68	1	EWS
16	216133150764	22IIAC1069492	SHUBHAM PAL	Institute of Informatics and Communication	101	13	83.19	1	Unreserved
17	216133150803	22IIAC1027319	TANUSHRI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	99	14	84.47	1	Unreserved
18	216133150816	22IIAC1098567	DEEPAK TYAGI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	97	15	64.82	1	Unreserved
19	216133150778	22IIAC1088374	AASHI ANSARI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	96	16	86.66	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
20	216133150783	22IIAC1065137	MAJHIL SINGH	Institute of Informatics and Communication	96	16	60.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
21	216133150802	22IIAC1011580	MANSI BISHT	Institute of Informatics and Communication	93	17	83.31	1	Unreserved
22	216133150805	22IIAC1124056	AKSHA TAYAL	Institute of Informatics and Communication	92	18	78.56	1	Unreserved
23	216132110322	22IIAC1079283	KARTIK SETHI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	91	19	81.90	1	EWS
24	216133150758	22IIAC1123259	GOVIND	Institute of Informatics and Communication	90	20	80.10	1	SC
25	216119110111	22IIAC1057489	ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	89	21	80.62	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
26	216133150825	22IIAC1102685	AKASH SHARMA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	88	22	74.67	1	Unreserved
27	216116130136	22IIAC1225448	HARSHITA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	88	22	7.98	1	Unreserved
28	216133150843	22IIAC1147622	AMIT KUMAR	Institute of Informatics and Communication	87	23	74.58	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
29	216134130167	22IIAC1120378	HARSHITA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	85	24	73.91	1	Unreserved
30	216133150786	22IIAC1082846	HIMANSHU	Institute of Informatics and Communication	85	24	71.13	1	Unreserved
31	216133150751	22IIAC1138788	GAURAV YADAV	Institute of Informatics and Communication	82	25	70.22	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216132110340	22IIAC1110157	HARSH YADAV	Institute of Informatics and Communication	80	27	76.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216132110336	22IIAC1218645	SIMRAN	Institute of Informatics and Communication	78	29	76.72	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216133150866	22IIAC1005195	ASHISH YADAV	Institute of Informatics and Communication	77	30	73.70	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216133150762	22IIAC1139124	SHILPI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	75	32	81.51	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216133150765	22IIAC1090230	DIPESH KUMAR	Institute of Informatics and Communication	75	32	79.90	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216133150851	22IIAC1189727	AMANPREET KAUR SAINI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	74	33	69.19	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	216133150781	22IIAC1013662	ABHISHEK VISHWAKARMA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	72	35	77.92	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	216126110284	22IIAC1002189	MANVENDRA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	72	35	65.48	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	216133150822	22IIAC1099676	SHOBHA KUMARI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	70	37	76.90	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	216133150832	22IIAC1192177	HARMANJEET SINGH	Institute of Informatics and Communication	70	37	75.23	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	216133150856	22IIAC1154985	ANKIT MANN	Institute of Informatics and Communication	69	38	61.17	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	216141160209	22IIAC1213777	TUSHAR KUMAR PATEL	Institute of Informatics and Communication	61	45	6.99	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	216133150837	22IIAC1223526	ASHISH KUMAR	Institute of Informatics and Communication	61	45	6.46	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	216133150820	22IIAC1129021	PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	60	46	65.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	216133150796	22IIAC1061192	MANJEET	Institute of Informatics and Communication	59	47	58.28	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	216132110332	22IIAC1104864	SAMIR ANSARI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	50	53	66.08	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
17	216134130165	22IIAC1130298	JAY PRAKASH	Institute of Informatics and Communication	49	54	88.83	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	216133150785	22IIAC1022622	SOURABH	Institute of Informatics and Communication	45	55	6.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
19	216133150824	22IIAC1143806	RAGHAV SHARMA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	44	56	79.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
20	216133150790	22IIAC1169544	AASHISH	Institute of Informatics and Communication	44	56	59.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
21	216132110329	22IIAC1111409	DEEPAK KUMAR KASHYAP	Institute of Informatics and Communication	15	62		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216132110333	22IIAC1137257	DEEPANSHI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	81	26	82.80	1	SC
2	216133150823	22IIAC1174277	HARSH KUMAR	Institute of Informatics and Communication	73	34	65.21	1	SC
3	216133150833	22IIAC1040071	SHUBHAM KUDIYA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	63	43	71.63	1	SC
4	216132110344	22IIAC1007692	SUSHANT KUMAR	Institute of Informatics and Communication	57	49	58.24	1	SC
5	216132110319	22IIAC1201861	ABHISHEK KARDAM	Institute of Informatics and Communication	52	52		1	SC
6	216133150840	22IIAC1001810	DHEERAJ KUMAR	Institute of Informatics and Communication	41	57	63.90	1	SC
7	216133150769	22IIAC1210536	DEEP SINGH	Institute of Informatics and Communication	40	58		1	SC
8	216133150863	22IIAC1133301	JATIN RAGHAV	Institute of Informatics and Communication	34	59	75.85	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216133150794	22IIAC1179423	SWAPNIL MISHRA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	79	28	83.04	1	EWS
2	216141160210	22IIAC1012042	ADARSH BABELE	Institute of Informatics and Communication	66	40	70.73	1	EWS
3	216133150854	22IIAC1110632	YASH SHARMA	Institute of Informatics and Communication	62	44	77.19	1	EWS
4	216133150759	22IIAC1022442	UTKARSH KUMAR TIWARI	Institute of Informatics and Communication	55	50	72.40	1	EWS
5	216133150821	22IIAC1026777	TARUN	Institute of Informatics and Communication	49	54	79.72	1	EWS